
Pos

M 11 - 12
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

M 13 - 14
1
2
3

M 9 - 10
1
2
3
4

M do 8
1
2

W 11 - 12
1
2

W 13 - 14
1

W 9 - 10
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

26
7
10
12
30
15
24
16
13
1
27
33

11
28
6

14
21
18
8

32
23

4
20

19

9
17
3
2
5
22

Class

M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12
M 11 - 12

M 13 - 14
M 13 - 14
M 13 - 14

M 9 - 10
M 9 - 10
M 9 - 10
M 9 - 10

M do 8
M do 8

W 11 - 12
W 11 - 12

W 13 - 14

W 9 - 10
W 9 - 10
W 9 - 10
W 9 - 10
W 9 - 10
W 9 - 10

Name

Ivan VUČEMILOVIĆ
Paul LOMBARDIĆ
Andrija RADICA
Jonatan GEORGES
Pablo BEZMALINOVIĆ
Krištof KONEČNY
Marko ČABRAJA
Damian KONEČNY
Coco GEORGES
Josip KUČIĆ
Tonči FRANULIĆ
Leonardo ŠIMUNEC

Dominik RADICA
Tedi ŽUVIĆ
Josip OMEROVIĆ

Rui ŠKEGRO
Lovro KAPEL
Mislav VOJKOVIĆ
Leon ANDROŠEVIĆ

Duje KLEPO
Fran BAKOVIĆ

Antonia BULIČIĆ
Špela KAPEL

Ana Marija KRSNIK

Dora KOMIĆ
Gioia GRUBER
Lara BULIĆ
Augustina MIRIĆ
Ema KUSTIĆ
Lea ČABRAJA

Team

TK Split
individualac
individual
individual
individualac
T.A.T. Martin
individualac
T.A.T. Martin
TK Brač
individual
individualac
individualac

individualac
individual
TK Brač

individualac
PK Branik
individual
individualac

individualac
individual

Grdelin
PK Branik

individual

TK Split
TK Rival
individual
individualac
TK Brač
individualac

Total Tm

3:48.173
4:23.720
4:39.046
4:52.270
5:19.551
5:22.456
5:27.556
5:32.834
5:38.015
5:39.515
7:19.264
7:56.674

4:26.295
4:48.137
4:59.183

5:30.460
5:47.197
6:13.283
7:11.110

6:24.270
6:25.317

4:44.104
5:11.560

5:54.026

4:01.322
5:22.409
6:01.859
6:14.617
6:14.813
6:18.619

Diff

35.547
50.873

1:04.097
1:31.378
1:34.283
1:39.383
1:44.661
1:49.842
1:51.342
3:31.091
4:08.501

21.842
32.888

16.737
42.823

1:40.650

1.047

27.456

1:21.087
2:00.537
2:13.295
2:13.491
2:17.297

Year

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1998
1999
1999

2002
2003
2002
2003

2004
2004

2001
2001

1999

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

13.149

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:43.135

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

26 - Ivan VUČEMILOVIĆ
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9. SUPETARSKI TRIATLON 2012.
AQUATLON

Race / Utrka

Race started at 14:28:26

. 0,000 Km

26.8.2012. 14:30


